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TC Rot-Schwarz Neubriick (2367)
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Anlage
Pohlstadtsweg 1, 51109 Kéin
G 0221 8903633 info@tcrsnb.de

Sportwart/in

Holzhiter, Marie
T 0177 7991010 m.holzhueter@tcrsnb.de
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Linn Kierspel; T 49 163 8724370

m 49 179 4897881; familiekierspel@web.de
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Lausberg, Nele
Kierspel, Linn
Bozdag, Jade
Blimel, Mia
Koch, Maria
Laurentz, Celina
Jinemann, Nina
Treutler, Charlotte
Braun, Marie
Weindel, Alva
Droge, Julie

Held, Ella

Hess, Alva
Junga, Helen
Junga, Merel
Samanlioglu, Asya
Touré, Amalia
Kaestle, Alma

ID-Nr.

20660119
20761888
21060518
20760274
20956261
20655600
20765610
20765556
20763353
20763338
20763354
20763333
20665623
20763339
20962069
21060519
21106746
20763133
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